Prof Gra s
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ilo duat

oria e

CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA1 SPINELLI ANTONIO 28/08/1957 SA

CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA?2 CASALE ROSANNA 22/11/1958 SA

CS COLLABORATORE SCOLAS3 FUSCO GIUSEPPE  06/11/1962 SA

CS COLLABORATORE SCOLA4 CARDINALE ANNA 24/11/1960 SA




Sesso

Inc. con Riserva

Punteggio

Pref. 1

nmsML

O ONW




Pref. 2

Pref. 3

Pref. 4

Num. Figli




Serv. senza demerito

Art. 4

Patente

Anno ins. Grad.

2019
2019
2019
2019




Pos. Grad. Provinciale

Indirizzo

C.AP.

Comune Recapito

257
920
1308
1375

VIA CASALE VIII TRAV 84032

VIA PETRARO, 60
Via querce
VIA MAZZIOTTO, 98

84030
84039
84033

BUONABITACOLO
MONTESANO SULLA M
TEGGIANO
MONTESANO SULLA M



Telefono

Celllare

ARCELLANA

ARCELLANA




